Compac Help Desk - Bug #7146

Dispatch Spare item > Item is not deleted but displaying the validation " Item already deleted "
07/11/2023 10:34 AM - Shubham J

Status:
Priority:
Assignee:
Category:

Target version:

Feedback
High
Rohit K

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

07/11/2023

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

clipboard-202307111034-ckdyc.png

History

#1 - 07/11/2023 10:35 AM - Shubham J
- Tracker changed from QUERY to Bug

#2 - 07/11/2023 11:45 AM - Rohit K

- Status changed from New to Feedback

can't find in the above scenario
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